S

7]

I

N
Tt

=

mpykkt bann
N 2019
Byggingarfulltriainn § Hafnar§an

e
p

=t
!

1
J

[ N 2 -i

h. Sigurdur Steinar Jonsso;

I

ARITUN HONNUNARSTIORA:

Il

AVARSSON
FAl  SAMARK

T E KT AR
KT.: 120357 5149

A R K
BALDUR O. 8Y
ARKITEKT

o

SR b

UTGAFUNR. ADALUPDRATTAR

DAGSETNING

ARITUN HONNUNARSTJORA STABFESTIR SAMR/EMINGARYFIRFERD

1360

1880

1

S1

74

h §1r

e

0 m400 400]140011430

80

005¢

1600

005¢

005¢

0oee

1600

i

i

L

7554
Hh

ek B

800

S1

v

o

S1

7

800

1600

GrLIXGy HNHHIJS

1600

|

Sn1

S1

HaA

> x
RV4
L3,
g X o o9
wiug g
o8z,
meiss
HLFMM
=
EWMG
582z
RG1A
L o
< w =
X > ..w
or9s<Z
g B @
VT
Lt §
= O
=
=
; [z0
£ (g
s |H
=]
Ql 515
V| 9ig
1 r4
_Um
7Bpmu
e
1% |5

TEIKNAD
SG

Geislaskard 4-6, Hatnarfjoréour

Burdarvirki

bakvirki
Grunnmynd

3

7

SG
SAM%

HANNAD

7

Lo

NAFN OG KENNIFALA
Aguist Birgisson kt.180557-4199

NAFN

1600

{1600

1

L3

S1

4

1600

11600

51

1

111600

) 800 800 M 800 m 800 m 800 m 800 m 800 “ 800 m 800 N4OOM4OON4OOMB85

006¢

00s¢

S1

q S

80

00€¢C

k-

XGr HNYYTLS

)

507

10[12 41
Su

S0

K

N

it

S1

1600

St

St

¥

1600

GriXGy YNHHIJS

1600 |

S1

I’

00€e

1600

S 1

¥

ﬁ400m400m 800 m 300 m 800 m 800 m. 700 ﬁ[ 700

T lis
400

1229




